Contract Number

PSP00000980/2021
PSP00001503/2022
PSP00001526/2022
PSP00001539/2022
PSP00001540/2022
PSP00001541/2022
PSP00001542/2022
PSP00001543/2022
PSP00001544/2022
PSP00001517/2022
PSP00001538/2022
CON00001520/2022
PSP00001554/2022
CON00001501/2022
CON00001533/2022
PSP00001515/2022
PSP00001524/2022
CON00001521/2022
PSP00001516/2022
PSP00001523/2022
PSP00001530/2022
PSP00001531/2022
PSP00001478/2022
CON00001547/2022
PSP00001528/2022
PSP00001537/2022
PSP00001529/2022
PSP00001438/2022
PSP00001551/2022
PSP00001522/2022

Description
North Ridge O&M manual
Treatment Plants Maintenance Review

Southern Metro DBC - Links Servicing Concept
Peacocke PC5 Hearing Commissioner Chair David H
PCS Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Morr
PC9 Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Morr
PC9 Hearing Commissioner - Chair - David Hill

PC12 Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Mor
PC12 Hearing Commissioner - Chair - David Hill
Project Plan - HCC Municipal Building - Options
Tasman Road Mixed Use Development ITA Review

North City Road Services Relocation

West Town Belt Implementation Founders Demo OCTA

Infometrics economic profile and toolkit
Al seeley Gully Walkway Upgrade

Wastewater Master Plan Scope Development & Plan
ArtsPost Structural Engineering Consultation

Waiora Sand Filter Nozzle Bulk Supply
Brymer Road Stage 2 Permanent Levels
Rhino Enclosure Survey

HCC 2022/23 Pedestrian Facilities Upgrade

HCC 2022/23 Minor Improvement Works

Plan Designation - 8 Wastewater Storage Facility
Transport Centre Rejuv. Design Construct Advice

Seismic review - Caro Buildings

Connections Review - Technical Spec Phase 1
Eastern Pathways School Link Senior Project Mngr

Tristram / Anzac Design

Pukete 3c Inlet Facility prelim Electrical des

Metro Judo Structural Engineering

NZTA

Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded

Business Group
Development
Infrastructure Operations
Development

Growth

Growth

Growth

Growth

Growth

Growth

Growth

Development
Development
Community

Growth

Community
Development
Community
Infrastructure Operations
Development
Development
Infrastructure Operations
Infrastructure Operations
Development
Development
Development
Infrastructure Operations
Development
Development
Development
Development

Cost Centre

Capital Projects

City Waters

Strategic Development
City Planning

City Planning

City Planning

City Planning

City Planning

City Planning
Strategic Property
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Community Group
City Planning

Parks Contracts
Capital Projects
Community Facilities
City Waters

Capital Projects
Facilities Management
City Transportation
City Transportation
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Facilities Management
City Waters

Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Capital Projects
Facilities Management

Tender Channel

Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

RFX Method

PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Supplier Selection Method

Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Direct Appointment

Instruction for Service
Direct Appointment

Direct Appointment

Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Direct Appointment

Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Direct Appointment

Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Contract Delivery model

Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Purchase Order
Instruction for Service
Bespoke

Minor Works
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Purchase Order
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
IPENZ Short Form
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Vendor Name

Wainui Environmental Ltd
Jacobs New Zealand

Beca Limited

David Hill

Vicki Morrison

Vicki Morrison

David Hill

Vicki Morrison

David Hill

The Property Group Ltd
Gray Matter Limited

Wel Networks Ltd

OCTA Associates Limited
Infometrics Limited

John Carter Constructors Ltd
WSP New Zealand Limited
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Works Filter Systems Ltd
WSP New Zealand Limited
BTW Company Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

GHD Limited

GHD Limited

Alta Consulting Limited
Aecom

GHD Limited

Gray Matter Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited
Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd

Contract Total

20,000.00
130,000.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
30,000.00
6,500.00
7,500.00
133,175.00
119,176.00
48,000.00
49,680.00
25,000.00
3,000.00
90,000.00
98,000.00
9,000.00
89,900.00
97,860.00
37,282.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
45,000.00
182,505.00
53,500.00
35,000.00
30,000.00

1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
1/06/2022
2/06/2022
7/06/2022
8/06/2022
8/06/2022
9/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
12/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
14/06/2022
15/06/2022
15/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022

Contract Start Date  Contract End Date

25/12/2022
31/10/2022
30/08/2022
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/12/2023
31/08/2023
23/06/2022
31/10/2022

3/02/2023
30/01/2023
30/04/2025
30/06/2022
31/08/2022
30/09/2022
12/07/2022

8/06/2023
30/08/2022
31/10/2022
16/09/2022
14/12/2022
14/06/2023
30/09/2022
30/08/2022
31/12/2023
23/11/2022
25/11/2022
30/12/2022



