

Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Business Group	Cost Centre	Tender Channel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery model	Vendor Name	Contract Total	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date
PSP00000980/2021	North Ridge O&M manual	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Wainui Environmental Ltd	\$ 20,000.00	1/06/2022	25/12/2022
PSP00001503/2022	Treatment Plants Maintenance Review	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Jacobs New Zealand	\$ 130,000.00	1/06/2022	31/10/2022
PSP00001526/2022	Southern Metro DBC - Links Servicing Concept	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$ 20,000.00	1/06/2022	30/08/2022
PSP00001539/2022	Peacocke PCS Hearing Commissioner Chair David H	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	David Hill	\$ 30,000.00	1/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001540/2022	PCS Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Morr	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Vicki Morrison	\$ 25,000.00	1/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001541/2022	PC9 Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Morr	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Vicki Morrison	\$ 25,000.00	1/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001542/2022	PC9 Hearing Commissioner - Chair - David Hill	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	David Hill	\$ 30,000.00	1/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001543/2022	PC12 Hearing Commission Panel Member - Vicki Mor	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Vicki Morrison	\$ 25,000.00	1/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001544/2022	PC12 Hearing Commissioner - Chair - David Hill	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	David Hill	\$ 30,000.00	1/06/2022	31/08/2023
PSP00001545/2022	Project Plan - HCC Municipal Building - Options	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	Strategic Property	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	The Property Group Ltd	\$ 6,500.00	2/06/2022	23/06/2022
PSP00001538/2022	Tasman Road Mixed Use Development ITA Review	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$ 7,500.00	7/06/2022	31/10/2022
CON00001520/2022	North City Road Services Relocation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Wel Networks Ltd	\$ 133,175.00	8/06/2022	3/02/2023
PSP00001554/2022	West Town Belt Implementation Founders Demo OCTA	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Community Group	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Octa Associates Limited	\$ 119,176.00	8/06/2022	30/01/2023
CON00001501/2022	Infometrics economic profile and toolkit	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth	City Planning	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Infometrics Limited	\$ 48,000.00	9/06/2022	30/04/2025
CON00001533/2022	AJ Seely Gully Walkway Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Parks Contracts	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	John Carter Constructors Ltd	\$ 49,680.00	10/06/2022	30/06/2022
PSP00001515/2022	Wastewater Master Plan Scope Development & Plan	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 25,000.00	10/06/2022	31/08/2022
PSP00001524/2022	ArtsPost Structural Engineering Consultation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community	Community Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$ 3,000.00	12/06/2022	30/09/2022
CON00001521/2022	Wairoa Sand Filter Nozzle Bulk Supply	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Works Filter Systems Ltd	\$ 90,000.00	13/06/2022	12/07/2022
PSP00001516/2022	Brymer Road Stage 2 Permanent Levels	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 98,000.00	13/06/2022	8/06/2023
PSP00001523/2022	Rhino Enclosure Survey	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Facilities Management	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	BTW Company Ltd	\$ 9,000.00	13/06/2022	30/08/2022
PSP00001530/2022	HCC 2022/23 Pedestrian Facilities Upgrade	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$ 89,900.00	13/06/2022	31/10/2022
PSP00001531/2022	HCC 2022/23 Minor Improvement Works	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Transportation	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	GHD Limited	\$ 97,860.00	13/06/2022	16/09/2022
PSP00001478/2022	Plan Designation - 8 Wastewater Storage Facility	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	GHD Limited	\$ 37,282.00	14/06/2022	14/12/2022
CON00001547/2022	Transport Centre Rejuv. Design Construct Advice	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Alta Consulting Limited	\$ 20,000.00	15/06/2022	14/06/2023
PSP00001528/2022	Seismic review - Caro Buildings	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development	Facilities Management	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$ 25,000.00	15/06/2022	30/09/2022
PSP00001537/2022	Connections Review - Technical Spec Phase 1	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations	City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	GHD Limited	\$ 45,000.00	20/06/2022	30/08/2022
PSP00001529/2022	Eastern Pathways School Link Senior Project Mngr	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$ 182,505.00	21/06/2022	31/12/2023
PSP00001438/2022	Tristram / Anzac Design	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$ 53,500.00	27/06/2022	23/11/2022
PSP00001551/2022	Pukete 3c Inlet Facility prelim Electrical des	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited	\$ 35,000.00	27/06/2022	25/11/2022
PSP00001522/2022	Metro Judo Structural Engineering	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development	Facilities Management	Private	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$ 30,000.00	28/06/2022	30/12/2022